Gau Oberfranken West
Gaumeisterschaft
Bogen WAT720 2022
Hochstadt, 15.05.2022

Mannschaftsergebnis

1. BCS Reuth

Mannschaftsergebnis

1. Auracher BC

2. BCS Reuth
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Damen Master

GW

6B
5D
5C

Hopfengértner, Heidi
Hetz, Ute
Endrizzi, Monika

Compound Herren

GW

GW

1D
1C
2C

2B
2D

Tamegger, Franz
Diichtel, Johannes
Geilller, Dieter

Endrizzi, Martin
Wagner, Matthias
Kannheisner, Livia

606
476
460

644
625
619

675
672
414

1542

1888

1761
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